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Season Results

Year

Position

# Name

1

15-2 W

Burlington-Edison

12
12

2B
3B/P

Grady Swinburnson

2 Mason Akre
3 Aaron Garza

15-4 W

ty Prep.
Mount Vernon Christian 7-0
Granite Falls
Ferndale

iversi

Un

w

SS/P

3-0
5-0

4-3

12
12
12
11

SS
P/3B

4  Deon Bowman

5 Kieran Markusen

Sehome

OF
P/3B
OF/P

9 Jesse Deming
10 Brady Dohner

L

5-2
7-2
8-2
15

Anacortes

Mount Vernon

12

Hunter Vezzetti

12 Kai

11

Burlington-Edison
Mount Baker
Lynden

1
1

2B/P

Kerwin

0 W

1

14 Evan Yates

L
L

1
4
4

8-5

8
7
9

P/OF
1B/P

15 Josh Cochran

idian
Sedro-

Mer

12
11

Hernandez

dro Moser-

jan

16 Alej

Woolley
Nooksack Valley

C/P
P/1B

17 Jace Neal

4-1
9

tian

Lynden Chris
Squalicum

12
12

1C11CZ

Gut
Owen Wenger

18 Diego

2

5

OF

1

5 W
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